HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Taylor-Bird #T-8
API # 15-103-21323-00-00
SPUD DATE 8-24-11

Footage Formation  Thickness Set 41° of 8 5/8"
2 topsoil 2 TD 1308’
14 clay 12 Ran 1394.45" of 4 1/2
16 lime 2
23 shale 7
26 lime 3
38 shale 12
45 lime 7
312 shale 267
330 lime 18
300 shale 30
378 lime 18
398 shale 20
408 lime 10
450 shale 42
464 lime 14
485 shale 21
497 lime 12
233 shale 36
538 lime 5
559 shale 21
G608 lime 49
618 shale 10
630 lime 12
788 shale 158
808 lime 20
340 shale 32
851 lime 11
875 shale 24
900 lime 25
000 shale a0
1000 lime 10
1352 shale 352
1364 o} | sand 12
1396 shale 32

1398 lime 2



